
ENGINEERING AND OPERATIONS TRACKING SCHEDULE AS OF 1/24/2024

Current Status SA /  WO / 
BPA / CPA Project Procurement 

ID
Bid Opening 
(Advertise) Est. Amount Term 

(Years)
No. of 

vendors
Amt. per 
Vendor

ADVERTISE & OPENING SA Roadside and Pond Mowing Contract 24643 12/15/23 $8,714,596 3 1 $8,714,596

SUBMITTED TO PROCUREMENT WO CDBG Roads and Sidewalk Repairs  (MP) (Federal) 24648 01/29/24 $5,000,000 2 1 $5,000,000

DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW WO Pedestrian Board Walk Repair - SBE (Set Aside) N/A 02/28/24 $1,500,000 3 2 $750,000

DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW WO Sidewalk Grinding N/A 02/25/24 $1,150,000 1 1 $1,150,000

ENGINEERING & OPERATIONS - CONSTRUCTION & SERVICES

LEGEND
ADVERTISE & OPENING

SUBMITTED TO PROCUREMENT
DEPT DRAFTING & REVIEW


